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What are we doing?  

 
 

 

Building together is our new coproduction strategy to 

improve your services. 

 
 

 

 
 
 
We had a lot of people tell us what they think of our services! 

 

 
 
We asked everyone the same 4 questions! 

 
 

 

 
 
 
What did people say? 

 



I feel I have a say in my care and support services? 

 

 

 

 Half the people and carers were happy all or most of time 

Third of the people and carers said some of the time 

The remaining people and carers felt they did not have a say 

 
 

Do you feel involved in designing, reviewing, and monitoring services? 

 

 
 

 Half the people and carers were happy all or most of time 

The remaining people and carers felt they did not have a say 

 

 

 
 

I would like to use services that are designed by people who use services, carers and professionals? 

 

 

 

 
Most people said they would like to use services designed by 
people who use the services, carers and professionals  
 

 



How would you like to be involved? 

 

 

 

 
Around 10% of people said they 
would like to be involved  
  

 

 

 

 
Third of people would like to 
receive a Newsletter 
 

 

 




